
HORÁRIO MEDIÇÃO INTERVALO VARIAÇÃO

20:00 6,19 60 min +7 cm

21:00 6,28 60 min +9 cm

21:30 6,35 30 min +7 cm

22:00 6,46 30 min +11 cm

22:30 6,57 30 min +11 cm

23:00 6,63 30 min +6 cm

23:30 6,73 30 min +10 cm

00:00 6,78 30 min +5 cm

00:30 6,83 30 min +5 cm

00:45 6,83


